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Observations were drawn from Menindee Post Office {station 047019}
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Statistics for the first 7 days of January 2026
503727.536.719.8Mean
4#02125.031.515.0Lowest

11S46929.9040.123.4Highest
0.0Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

